York Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013 '

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 36.650 (v 35.075 ¢y 37.025 4 35.325 144.075
2 Lake Park 35.375 & 33.000 s 35.275 » 34.125 3) 137.775
3 York 35.025 5 34.625 5 32.625 34.850 @ 137.125
4 Hinsdale Central 35.600 s 34.675 » 31.925  33.375 135.575
5 Lincoln Way 35.850 o, 33.600 « 31.975 © 32.775 134.200
6 Conant 34750 » 31.300 s 33.225 3 33.575 (@) 132.850
7 Naperville North 34.825 5 32.425  32.850 @ 32.025 4 132.125
8 Neuqua VaIIey 33.400 o 31.325 7 31.675 ¢ 32.300 ¢ 128.700
9 Sandburg 34.250 5 29.800 (1 30.375 gy 29.825 ¢ 124.250
10 Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op 33.200 ¢ 30.000 ¢y 30.675 ¢ 26.500 1y 120.375
11 Andrew 32.125 4y 27.100 an 27.425 qy 28.125 (10) 114.775



Hosted by: York High School

All - Around Order of Finish
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Name
Mackenzie O'Keefe
Amber Broucek
Kaitlyn Daly
Meghan Davidson:
Alyna Gagliardi
Abbie Garchitorena
Annalise Donati
Sarah Destefano
Cayley Brenk
Kaila Pohrte
Anna Girlich
Jessica Lewis
Isis Ruff
Linnae Capuder
Ali Kelly
Sam Duggan
Meicie Bennett
Shelby Wiktor
Sara Cushing
Emily Jacobs
Mallory Winter
Hannah Kapelinski
Maddie Sesemann
Alaina Kapla
Gina Massa
Shelby Porter
Carolyn Jennrich
Emily Berkheimer
Maddie Puckett
Val Nehls
Natalie Kizior

York Varsity Invitational

Yr. School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Naperville North

York
York
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln Way
Sandburg
Lake Park
Neuqua Valley
Lake Park
Conant
Lincoln Way
Conant
Lincoln Way
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln Way
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op

Conant
Naperville North

Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op

Andrew

Andrew

Andrew
Neuqua Valley

Vault Bars Beam
9.475 9.450 9.500
9.225 9.150 9.625
9.325 9.050 9.050
8.700 8.975 9.175
9.475 9.150 7.550
9.000 8.725 8.950
8.775 8.450 8.675
8.950 7.750 8.950
9.225 8.900 7.700
8.925 8.700 8.075
8.575 8.350 8.000
8.750 8.050 8.900
8.575 8.275 8.700
8.575 7.775 8.825
8.400 8.325 8.125
8.950 8.800 7.925
8.500 7.300 8.175
9.100 7.225 8.475
8.350 8.250 7.325
8.200 8.350 8.075
8.375 8.700 7.500
8.700 8.175 7.825
8.450 8.125 7.425
8.275 7.125 8.075
8.425 7.375 7.925
8.600 6.750 7.750
8.175 7.175 7.900
8.125 7.500 6.725
8.000 6.650 7.750
8.400 7.200 6.700
7.950 6.450 5.000

Saturday January 19,2013

Floor
9.175
9.000
8.375
8.725
8.900
8.375
8.975
8.775
8.475
8.475
8.950
8.100
8.050
8.350
8.575
7.400
9.075
8.150
8.925
8.125
7.925
7.675
8.275
7.700
7.350
7.625
7.450
7.600
7.250
6.125
5.825

Score
37.600
37.000
35.800
35.575
35.075
35.050
34.875
34.425
34.300
34.175
33.875
33.800
33.600
33.525
33.425
33.075
33.050
32.950
32.850
32.750
32.500
32.375
32.275
31.175

31.075 -

30.725

30.700

29.950
29.650
28.425
25.225

Average
9.4000
9.2500
8.9500
8.8938
8.7688
8.7625
8.7188
8.6063
8.5750
8.5438
8.4688 -
8.4500
8.4000
8.3813
8.3563
8.2688
8.2625
8.2375
8.2125
8.1875
8.1250
8.0938
8.0688
7.7938
7.7688
7.6813
7.6750
7.4875
7.4125
7.1063
6.3063



York Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Alyna Gagliardi York 9.550 9.400 0.00 9.475
1 Mackenzie O'Keefe Glenbard West 9.450 9.500 0.00 9.475
3 Sarah Zorilla Conant 9.450 9.400 0.00 9.425
4 Hannah Mussalem Sandburg 9.400 9.350 0.00 9.375
5 Kaitlyn Daly Naperville North 9.300 9.350 0.00 9.325
6 Jesse-Lee VanderEykel Lake Park 9.250 9.300 0.00 9.275
7 Cayley Brenk Hinsdale Central 9.250 9.200 0.00 9.225
7 Amber Broucek Glenbard West 9.350 9.100 0.00 9.225
9 Shelby Wiktor Lincoln Way 9.100 9.100 0.00 9.100
10 Emma Christoph Hinsdate Central 9.050 9.100 0.00 9.075
11 Abbie Garchitorena Glenbard West 9.000 9.000 0.00 9.000
12 Sam Duggan Lincoln Way 8.950 8.950 0.00 8:950
12 Sarah Destefano Glenbard West 9.100 8.800 0.00 8.950
14 Kaila Pohrte Lincoln Way 8.900 8.950 0.00 8.925
15 Jalyn Hobbs Lincoln Way 8.950 8.800 0.00 8.875
16 Annalise Donati L.ake Park 8.750 8.800 0.00 8.775
17 Jessica Lewis Lake Park 8.700 8.800 0.00 8.750
18 Meghan Davidson York 8.800 8.600 0.00 8.700
18 Hannah Kapelinski Hinsdale Central 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
20 Shelby Porter Naperville North 8.650 8.550 0.00 8.600
20 Annie Zircher Hinsdale Central 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
22 Anna Girlich Sandburg 8.550 8.600 0.00 8.575
22 Isis Ruff Neuqua Valley 8.550 8.600 0.00 8.575
22 Linnae Capuder Lake Park 8.600 8.550 0.00 8.575
25 Carleigh Turner Naperville North 8.550 8.550 0.00 8.550
26 Meicie Bennett Conant 8.600 8.400 0.00 8.500
27 Michaela Valatkas Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
27 Maddie Sesemann Hinsdale Central 8.350 8.550 0.00 8:450
29 Kelly Mordini York 8.400 8.450 0.00 8.425
29 Jennifer Gentile York 8.450 8.400 0.00 8.425
29 Demi Goodwin Lake Park 8.550 8.300 0.00 8.425
29 Gina Massa Conant 8.400 8.450 0.00 8.425
33 Ali Kelly Conant 8.300 8.500 0.00 8.400
33 Val Nehls Andrew 8.550 8.250 0.00 8.400
35 Alyson Anderson York 8.450 8.300 0.00 8.375
35 Mallory Winter Lincoln Way 8.300 8.450 0.00 8.375
37 Sara Cushing Neuqua Valley 8.500 8.200 0.00 8.350
37 Grace Carlson Naperville North 8.200 8.500 0.00 8.350:
39 Maddie Baylog Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op 8.150 8.450 0.00 8.300
40 Alaina Kapla Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op 8.250 8.300 0.00 8.275
40 Shaniah Lim Neuqua Valley 8.250 8.300 0.00 8.275
42 Amanda Klimosky Sandburg 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
43 Emily Jacobs Neuqua Valley 8.300 8.100 0.00 , 8.200
43 Rachel Gathof Glenbard.West 8.300 8.100 0.00 8.200
45 Carolyn Jennrich Waubonsie ValleyMatea Valley Co-Op  8.150 8.200 0.00 8.175
46 Emily Berkheimer Andrew 8.100 8.150 0.00 8.125
47 Val Espisito Sandburg 8.000 8.100 0.00 8.050
47 Bridget Shanahan Conant 8.000 8.100 0.00 8.050
49 Maddie Puckett Andrew 8.050 7.950 0.00 8.000
50 Natalie Kizior Neuqua Valley 8.000 7.900 0.00 7.950



York Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: York High School

Piace
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Saturday January 19,2013
Vault Order of Finish
Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
Katie Crabbe Sandburg 7.850 8.000 0.00 7.925
Kristy Vogle Waubonsie ValleyMatea Vatisy Co-Op  7.500 7.900 0.00 7.700
Anweih Cox Andrew 7.400 7.800 0.00 7.600
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York Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Mackenzie O'Keefe . Glenbard West 9.450 9.450 0.00 9.450
2 Erin Morgan . Hinsdale Central 9.200 9.400 0.00 9.300
3 Alyna Gagliardi . York 9.100 9.200 0.00 9.150
3 Amber Broucek . Glenbard West 9.150 9.150 0.00 9.150
5 Kaitlyn Daly . Naperville North 9.050 9.050 0.00 9.050
6 Meghan Davidson . York 9.100 8.850 0.00 8.975
7 Jessica Malon . Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-0p  9.000 8.800 0.00 8.900
7 Cayley Brenk . Hinsdale Central 8.800 9.000 0.00 8.900
9 Sam Duggan . Lincoln Way 8.700 8.900 0.00 8.800
10 Rachel Fischer . Lake Park 8.700 8.750 0.00 8.725
10 Abbie Garchitorena . Glenbard West 8.650 8.800 0.00 8.725
12 Kaila Pohrte . Lincoln Way 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
12 Mallory Winter . Lincoln Way 8.800 8.600 0.00 8.700
14 Annalise Donati . Lake Park 8.300 8.600 0.00 8.450
15 Carleigh Tumer . Naperville North 8.350 8.500 0.00 8.425
16 Anna Girlich . Sandburg 8.250 8.450 0.00 8.350
16 Emily Jacobs . Neuqua Valley 8.550 8.150 - 0.00 8.350
18 Ali Kelly . Conant 8.350 8.300 0.00 8.325
19 Haley Cleeton . York 8.500 8.100 0.00 8.300
19 Elle Bergevin. . Hinsdale Central 8.350 8.250 0.00 8.300
19 Sydney Lorenzana . Conant 8.450 8.150 0.00 8.300
22 Isis Ruff . Neuqua Valley 8.400 8.150 0.00 8.275
23 Sara Cushing . Neuqua Valley 8.350 8.150 0.00 8.250
24 Alyson Anderson . York 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
25 Hannah Kapelinski . Hinsdale Central 8.300 8.050 0.00 . 8.175
26 Maddie Sesemann . Hinsdale Central 7.900 8.350 0.00 8.125
27 Jessica Lewis . Lake Park 8.100 8.000 0.00 8.050
28 Stephanie Mueller . Naperville North 8.000 7.900 0.00 7.950
29 Linnae Capuder . Lake Park 7.800 7.750 0.00 7.775
30 Mia Connolly . Glenbard West 7.550 7.950 0.00 7.750
30 Sarah Destefano . Glenbard West 7.600 7.900 0.00 7.750
32 Jesse-Lee VanderEykel . Lake Park 7.400 7.800 0.00 7.600
33 Emily Berkheimer . Andrew 7.650 7.350 0.00 7.500
34 Jalyn-Hobbs . Lincoln Way 7.250 7.550 0.00 7.400
35 Gina Massa . Conant 7.250 7.500 0.00 7.375
36 Hannah Mussalem . Sandburg 7.100 7.500 0.00 7.300
36 Meicie Bennett . Conant 7.150 7.450 0.00 7.300
38 Sarah Zorilla . Conant 7.400 7.150 0.00 7.275
39 Shelby Wiktor . Lincoln Way 7.450 7.000 0.00 7.225
40 Val Nehls . Andrew 7.300 7.100 0.00 7.200
41 Carolyn Jennrich . Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valtey Co-Op  7.300 7.050 0.00 7475
41 Katie Crabbe . Sandburg 7.250 7.100 0.00 7175
43 Alaina Kapla . Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op 7.450 6.800 0.00 7.125
44 Allie Pecorin . Naperville North 7.100 6.900 0.00 7.000
45 Krisna Morales . York 7.150 6.800 0.00 6.975
45 Abby Knaus . Sandburg 7.000 6.950 0.00 6.975
47 Katie Stewart . Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-0p 6.850 6.750 0.00 6.800
48 Shelby Porter . Naperville North 6.800 6.700 0.00 6.750
49 Maddie Puckett . Andrew 6.700 6.600 0.00 6.650

50 Kayla Pryor . Sandburg 6.450 6.700 0.00 6.575
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York Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. Schoaol J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Natalie Kizior . Neuqua Valley 6.500 6.400 . 0.00 6.450
52 Kaitlyn Francour . Andrew 5.700 5.800 0.00 5.750



York Varsity Invitational

Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Amber Broucek . Glenbard West 9.700 9.550 0.00 9.625
2 Mackenzie O'Keefe . Glenbard West 9.400 9.600 0.00 9.500
3 Meghan Davidson . York 9.200 9.150 0.00 9.175
4 Jennifer Gentile . York 8.950 9.200 0.00 9.075
5 Kaitlyn Daly . Naperville North 8.950 9.150 0.00 9.050
6 Sarah Destefano . Glenbard West 8.900 9.000 0.00 8.950
6 Abbie Garchitorena . Glenbard West 9.050 8.850 0.00 8.950
8 Jessica Lewis . Lake Park 8.800 9.000 0.00 8.900
8 Bridget Shanahan . Conant 8.850 8.950 0.00 8.900
10 Jesse-Lee VanderEykel . Lake Park 8.900 8.850 0.00 8.875
11 Linnae Capuder Lake Park 8.750 8.900 0.00 8.825
12 Isis Ruff Neuqua Valley 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
13 Annalise Donati Lake Park 8.600 8.750 0.00 8.675
14 Shelby Wiktor Lincoln Way 8.500 8.450 0.00 8.475
15 Annie Zircher Hinsdale Central 8.400 8.200 0.00 8.300
16 Meicie Bennett Conant 8.300 8.250 0.10 8.175
17 Ali Kelly Conant 8.200 8.050 0.00 8.125
18 Emma Christoph Hinsdale Central 8.150 8.050 0.00 8.100
19 Alaina Kapla Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op 8.150 8.000 0.00 8.075
19 Emily Jacobs Neuqua Valley 7.950 8.200 0.00 8.075
19 Kaila Pohrte Lincoln Way 7.900 8.250 0.00 8.075
19 Mia Connolly Glenbard West 8.000 8.150 0.00 8.075
23 Grace Carlson Naperville North 8.000 8.100 0.00 8.050
24 Sarah Starzynski Conant 8.100 7.950 0.00 8.025
25 Anna Girlich Sandburg 7.900 8.100 0.00 8.000
25 Stephanie Mueller Naperville North 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
27 Sam Duggan Lincoln Way 8.100 7.750 0.00 7.925
27 Gina-Massa Conant 7.800 8.050 0.00 7.925
29 Carolyn Jennrich Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-0p  7.900 7.900 0.00 7.900
29 Abby Knaus Sandburg 8.050 7.750 0.00 7.900
31 Hannah Kapelinski Hinsdale Central 7.900 7.750 0.00 7.825
32 Erica Mack Lake Park 7.600 7.950 0.00 7.775
33 Shelby Porter Naperville North 7.750 7.750 0.00 7.750
33 Maddie Puckett Andrew 7.600 7.900 0.00 7.750
35 Hannah Mussalem Sandburg 7.700 7.750 0.00 7.725
36 Cayley Brenk ‘Hinsdale Central 7.600 7.800 0.00 7.700
37 Shaniah Lim Neuqua Valley 7.600 7.550 0.00 7.575
38 Alyna Gagliardi York 7.500 7.600 0.00 7.550
39 Mallory Winter Lincoln Way 7.400 7.600 0.00 7.500
39 Miranda Hobbs Lincoln Way 7.600 7.400 0.00 7.500
41 Katie Stewart Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op ¢.400 7.550 0.00 7.475
42 Maddie Sesemann Hinsdale Central 7.550 7.300 0.00 7.425
43 Sara Cushing Neuqua Valley 7.300 7.350 0.00 7.325
44 Michaela Valatkas Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op  7.150 7.300 0.00 7.225
45 Kristy Vogle Waubonsie ValleyMatea Valley Co-0Op  7.050 7.300 0.00 7.175
46 Haley Cleeton York 6.900 6.750 0.00 6.825
47 Carolyn Radar Sandburg 6.750 6.750 0.00 6.750
48 Allie Pecorin Naperville North 6.700 6.750 0.00 6.725
48 Emily Berkheimer Andrew 6.750 6.900 0.10 6.725
50 Val Nehls Andrew 6.600 6.800 0.00 6.700
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York Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Krisna Morales . York 6.650 6.650 0.00 6.650
52 Anweih Cox . Andrew 6.400 6.100 0.00 6.250
53 Dominique Trost . Andrew 6.000 6.100 0.00 6.050
54 Jackie Schirmacher . Sandburg 6.500 5.500 0.00 6.000

55 Natalie Kizior . Neuqua Valley 5.200 4.800 0.00 5.000



Hosted by: York High School
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Floor Exercise Orderof Finish

Name
Mackenzie O'Keefe
Meicie Bennett
Amber Broucek
Annalise Donati
Anna Girlich
Sara Cushing
Alyna Gagliardi
Sarah Destefano
Meghan Davidson
Jennifer Gentile
Demi Goodwin
Stephanie Mueller
Emma Christoph
Ali Kelly
Kelly Mordini
Kaila Pohrte
Cayley Brenk
Kaitlyn Daly
Abbie Garchitorena
Linnae Capuder
Maddie Sesemann
Jalyn Hobbs
Shelby Wiktor
Emily Jacobs
Jessica Lewis
Emily Weingart
Isis Ruff
Alyson Anderson
Annie Zircher
Mallory Winter
Mia Connolly
Bridget Shanahan
Alaina Kapla
Hannah Kapelinski
Erica Mack
Shelby Porter
Emily Berkheimer
Carolyn Jennrich
Sam Duggan
Carleigh. Turner
Gina Massa
Sandra Valentinaviciute
Maddie Puckett
Shaniah Lim
Dominique Trost
Katie Crabbe
Julia Luzinski
Maya Burnett
Grace Carlson
Val Nehls

York Varsity Invitational

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Conant
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Sandburg
Neuqua Valley
York
Glenbard West
York
York
Lake Park
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Conant
York
Lincoln Way
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln Way
Lincoln Way
Neuqua Valley
Lake Park
Conant
Neuqua Valley
York
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln Way
Glenbard West
Conant

Waubonsie Valley/Matea Vatley Co-Op

Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Naperville North
Andrew

Waubonsie Valley/Matea Valley Co-Op

Lincoln Way
Naperville North
Conant
Sandburg
Andrew
Neuqua Valley
Andrew
Sandburg
Sandburg
Sandburg
Naperville North
Andrew

J1
9.050
9.100
8.950
8.950
8.900
8.900
8.900
8.900
8.650
8.550
8.650
8.800
8.750
8.600
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.500
8.250
8.200
8.250
8.050
8.100
8.000
8.150
8.100
7.850
7.900
8.000
7.500
7.650
7.500
7.400
7.800
7.350
7.200
7.450
7.550
7.150
7.500
7.200
6.900
6.750
6.550
6.500
6.250
6.000

J2
9.300
9.050
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.650
8.800
8.850
8.750
8.500
8.500
8.550

8.650-

8.600
8.650
8.350
8.400
8.350
8.050
8.200
8.100
8.000
8.150
8.100
8.100
7.900
7.900
8.000
7.800
7.650
7.900
7.700
7.800
7.850
7.400
7.550
7.600
7.300
7.150
7.350
7.000
7.200
7.400
7.200
6.750
6.550
6.650
6.250

Saturday January 19,2013

Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.175
0.00 9.075
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.975
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.925
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.775
0.00 8.725
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8:650
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.475
0.00 8.475
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.275
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.025
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.925
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.825
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.675
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.375
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.150
0.00 6.975
0.00 6.650
0.00 6.525
0.00 6.450

0.00 6.125



York Varsity Invitational
Hosted by: York High School Saturday January 19,2013 -

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
51 Natalie Kizior . Neuqua Valley 5.750 5.900 0.00 5.825
52 Kristy Vogle . Waubonsie ValleyMatea Valiey Co-Op 5.800 5.700 0.00 5.750
53 Maddie Baylog . Waubonsle ValleyMatea Vatiey Co-0p 5.450 5.750 0.00 5.600

53 Christina Tenuta . Andrew 5.750 5.450 0.00 5.600



